THE NAVAJO NATION

DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT

Post Office Box 7080 * Window Rock * AZ 86515
Phone (928) 871-6330 * Fax (928) 871-6976

http://lwww.dpm.navajo-nsn.gov
March 25, 2013
JOB VACANCY ANNOUNCEMENT

DIVISION OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite

LGSC - Chinle Agen

DCD1343937 202766 3831 Community Services Coordinator Hardrock, AZ

LGSC - Crownpoint nc

DCD1357628 208415 3831 Community Services Coordinator Iyanbito, NM

LGSC - Ft. Defiance Agency

DCD1337663 202827 3831 Community Services Coordinator St. Michaels, AZ

LGSC - Shiprock Agency

DCD1367656 236161 1524 Accounts Maintenance Specialist Teecnospos, AZ

DCD1367658 202845 3831 Community Services Coordinator Sanostee, NM

L - Tuba City Agenc

DCD1377654 230107 1524 Accounts Maintenance Specialist Tonalea, AZ

DCD1377660 236171 1530 Chapter Accounting Technician Tuba City, AZ

DCD1377626 152761 3821 Community Involvement Specialist Tuba City, AZ
DIVISION OF DINE EDUCATION

Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite

Navajo Head Start - Administration

DOE7017476 242670 3637 Head Start Fiscal Manager Window Rock, AZ

DOE7017477 242671 3636 Head Start Human Resources Manager Window Rock, AZ

Navaj ead rt - Chinle Agenc

DOE7157650 945631 4145 Head Start Bus Driver Round Rock, AZ
DOE7227531 945930 4145 Head Start Bus Driver Chinle, AZ
DOE7167651 242665 3646 Head Start Cook Tsaile, AZ

Navajo Head Start - Crownpoint Agency

DOE7927383 945290 4145 Head Start Bus Driver Breadsprings, NM
DOE7827384 945311 3646 Head Start Cook Pueblo Pintado, NM
DOE7837385 945314 3646 Head Start Cook Smith Lake, NM
Navajo Head Start - Shiprock Agency

DOE8167406 945042 4145 Head Start Bus Driver Carson, NM
DOES8427649 945049 3646 Head Start Cook Two Grey Hills, NM
DOE8167519 945061 3641 Head Start Teacher Aide Carson, NM
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Pay Rate

$32,073.60

$32,073.60

$32,073.60

$22,734.40
$32,073.60

$22,734.40
$24,752.00
$32,073.60

Pay Rate

$29.40
$29.40

$12.48
$12.48
$11.47

$12.48
$11.47
$11.47

$12.48
$11.47

$9.66

Closing Date

OUF

04/05/2013

04/05/2013

04/05/2013
04/05/2013

04/05/2013
04/05/2013
04/05/2013

Closing Date

OUF
OUF

OUF
OUF
OUF

OUF
OUF
OUF

OUF
OUF
OUF



Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code

Navajo Head Start - Tuba City Agency

DOE8537460 945229 4145 Head Start Bus Driver

DOE8707386 242680 4145 Head Start Bus Driver

DOES8747366 241580 4145 Head Start Bus Driver

DOES8527652 945164 3640 Head Start Teacher

Office of Educational Research & Statistics

DOE0447624 242752 2001 Senior Statistical Research Analyst
ffice of Special Education & Rehabilitation Service

DOE0446794 936204

DOE0447591 934768 3806 Occupational Therapist
ffice of Youth Developmen

DOE0807622 241829

Position Title

3697 Developmental Specialist

3740 Prevention Specialist

Worksite

Lechee, AZ

Kayenta, AZ

Navajo Mountain, AZ
Gap, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Tuba City, AZ
Window Rock, AZ

Shiprock, NM

DIVISION OF HEALTH

Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title

CHR_& Outreach Program

DOHO0387659 947754 3793 Community Health Worker Supervisor
DOHO0387661 947769 3793 Community Health Worker Supervisor
DOHO0387655 947761 3794 Senior Community Health Worker
DOHO0387657 947795 3794 Senior Community Health Worker
Department of Behavioral Health Services

DOHO0722007 941866 3753 Clinical Psychologist

DOHO0725786 948145 3730 Principal Substance Abuse Counselor
DOHO0727592 941886 3730 Principal Substance Abuse Counselor
DOH0727666 948324 3730 Principal Substance Abuse Counselor
DOH0727594 942718 3780 Registered Nurse

DOHO0724404 947517 3731 Senior Substance Abuse Counselor
Kayenta Public Health Nursing Program

DOH1526489 941749 3790 Community Health Nurse Director
DOH1522752 941751 3791 Community Health Nurse Supervisor
DOHI1527664 947663 3791 Community Health Nurse Supervisor
NAAA - Fort Defiance Agency

DOH1187653 240216 3849 Cook

DOH1187662 233619 3849 Cook

Navajo Food Distribution Program

DOHO0357629 940383 4003 Warehouse Worker

Navajo Nation W.I.C. Program

DOH0752684 940327 3841 Senior Nutritionist

DOHO0752685 948115 3841 Senior Nutritionist
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Worksite

Gallup, NM
Tuba City, AZ
Naschitti, NM
Dilkon, AZ

Shiprock, NM
Kayenta, AZ
Shiprock, NM
Dilkon, AZ
Shiprock, NM
Chinle, AZ

Kayenta, AZ
Kayenta, AZ

Inscription House, AZ

Twin Lakes, NM
Sawmill, AZ

Crownpoint, NM

Gallup, NM
Ganado, AZ

Pay Rate Closing Date

$12.48
$12.48
$12.48
$14.83

$45,011.20

$38,084.80
$53,476.80

$34,944.00

Pay Rate

$38,084.80
$38,084.80
$32,073.60
$32,073.60

$67,059.20
$41,516.80
S DOE
$41,516.80
St DOE
$26,956.80

$67,059.20
$56,388.80

$56,388.80

$16,689.92
$16,689.92

$19,136.00

$41,516.80
$41,516.80

OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF

04/05/2013

OUF
OUF

04/05/2013

Closing Date

04/05/2013
04/05/2013
04/05/2013
04/05/2013

OUF
OUF
04/05/2013
OUF
04/19/2013
OUF

OUF
OUF

OUF

04/05/2013
04/05/2013

04/05/2013

OUF
OUF



Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code

Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code

Position Title Worksite
DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES
Position Title Worksite

Department of R rce Enforcement

DNRO0407634 240131 3172
DNRO0407635 240133 3172
Fish_& Wildlife Department
DNR1267232 242082 3188
Minerals Department
DNRO0127459 211893 3341
DNRO0122921 242014 3037
DNRO0122922 242015 3037
Parks & Recreation
DNRO587636 242645 3820
DNRO0587633 211449 1218
Water Resources Department
DNRO0527632 203038 4148
DNRO0521170 946179 3309
DNRO0527300 226120 3309

Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code

Department of Corrections
DPS1497567 241612 2267
DPS1497574 241604 2266
Emergency Medical Services
DPS0477643 947887 2284
DPS0477644 940979 2284
DPS0477645 947907 2284
DPS0477646 947920 2285
Navajo Police Department
DPS0211120 940667 2176
DPS0216237 940939 2182
DPS0707631 944039 2257
DPS0595001 242545 2183
DPS0746100 944083 2183
DPS0656239 944315 2183
DPS1315003 242553 2183
DPS0714388 242541 2183

Ranger

Ranger

Wildlife Manager

Geologist
Reclamation Specialist

Reclamation Specialist

Community Center Supervisor

Park Manager

Equipment Operator
Principal Civil Engineer
Principal Civil Engineer

SION

Position Title

Corrections Officer (4 pos.)

Corrections Sergeant

EMT - Basic
EMT - Basic
EMT - Basic
EMT - Intern

Chief of Police

Police Sergeant

Public Safety Telecomm Operator
Senior Police Officer

Senior Police Officer (2 Pos.)
Senior Police Officer (2 pos.)
Senior Police Officer (2 pos.)
Senior Police Officer (3 pos.)
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Monument Valley, AZ
Black Mesa, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ
Window Rock, AZ
Window Rock, AZ

Monument Valley, AZ
Monument Valley, AZ

Shiprock, NM
Fort Defiance, AZ
Fort Defiance, AZ

BLIC E

Worksite

Tuba City, AZ
Tuba City, AZ

Winslow, AZ
Chinle, AZ
Tohatchi, NM
Kayenta, AZ

Window Rock, AZ
Window Rock, AZ
Chinle, AZ
Kayenta, AZ
Crownpoint, NM
Window Rock, AZ
Dilkon, AZ

Tuba City, AZ

Pay Rate

Pay Rate

$24,752.00
$24,752.00

$53,476.80

$51,792.00
$45,011.20
$45,011.20

$29,390.40
$38,084.80

$24,752.00
$67,059.20

Pay Rate

$29,390.40
$34,944.00

$26,956.80
$26,956.80
$26,956.80
$20,862.40

$63,564.80
$45,011.20
$24,752.00
$42,744.00
$42,744.00
$42,744.00
$42,744.00
$42,744.00

losing Date

Closing Date

04/05/2013
04/05/2013

OUF

OUF
OUF
OUF

04/05/2013
04/05/2013

04/05/2013
OUF
OUF

Closing Date

OUF
OUF

04/05/2013
04/05/2013
04/05/2013
04/05/2013

OUF
OUF
04/05/2013
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF



Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite

DIVISION OF SOCIAL SERVICES
Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite
Administration
DSS0567640 931076 1366 Office Specialist Window Rock, AZ
DSS0567641 932382 1870 Principal Info Systems Tech Window Rock, AZ
DSS0566167 240344 3705 Social Worker St. Michaels, AZ
Child Care Development Fund Program
DSS0577639 242557 3672 Education Specialist Chinle, AZ
DSS_- Chinle Agency
DSS0881976 940921 3703 Principal Social Worker Chinle, AZ
DSS_- Crownpoint Agency
DSS0897648 945839 3761 Case Management Specialist Crownpoint, NM
DSS_- Fort Defiance Agency
DSS0907672 947565 3771 Home Care Worker Fort Defiance, AZ
DSS_- Tuba City Agency
DSS0937617 936117 3704 Senior Social Worker Kayenta, AZ
DSS0937614 933014 3705 Social Worker Kaibeto, AZ
DSS0937615 930971 3705 Social Worker Leupp, AZ
DSS0937616 940137 3705 Social Worker Kayenta, AZ
Navajo Children & Family Services Program
DSS0465032 242104 3705 Social Worker Window Rock, AZ
Navajo Nation Program for Self Reliance
DSS0396341 241076 1518 Senior Accountant Window Rock, AZ
DIVISION OF TRANSPORTATION
Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite
DOT - Executive
DOT1017638 242451 1260 Administrative Assistant Window Rock, AZ
DOT1017637 151264 2017 Senior Contract Analyst Window Rock, AZ
LE ATIVE CH
Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite
Navajo Election Administration
LB0087630 244245 1364 Office Assistant Crownpoint, NM
Office of Legislative Counsel
LB0037675 231898 0211 Chief Legislative Counsel Window Rock, AZ
NAVAJO NATION DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite
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Pay Rate Closing Date

Pay Rate
$22,734.40
$36,878.40
$34,944.00
$38,084.80
$49,067.20
$38,084.80
$17,555.20
$41,516.80
$34,944.00
$34,944.00
$34,944.00

$34,944.00

$41,516.80

Pay Rate

$32,073.60
$41,516.80

Pay Rate

$19,136.00

$121,971.20

Pay Rate

Closing Date
04/05/2013
04/05/2013

OUF
04/05/2013
OUF
04/05/2013
04/05/2013
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF

OUF

OUF

Closing Date

04/05/2013
04/05/2013

Closing Date

04/05/2013

OUF

losing Date



Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title
Office of the Attorney General

DOJ0067647 202236
Office of the Prosecutor

DOJ0107235
DOJ0106464

DOJ0107092 204557

Air Qualit

EPA0157579

240951
204738

ontrol/

936108

0401

2158
2151
2157

3032

2017

Assistant Attorney General

Prosecutor
Senior Prosecutor

Senior Prosecutor

Worksite

Window Rock, AZ

Ramah, NM
Crownpoint, NM
Kayenta, AZ

IRON L PROTEC NCY
Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title

rating Permit Program

Senior Environmental Specialist

Worksite

Fort Defiance, AZ

OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & BUDGET
Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title
Contracts & Grants Section
OMBO0167642 242494

Senior Contract Analyst

EFICE THE PRESIDENT / VICE-PRESIDENT

Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title
Navajo Gaming Regulatory

OPV0047587
OPV0047589
OPV0047602
OPV0047668
OPV0047318
OPV0047665
OPV0047583

ffi f the Navaj

OPV0077593

242705
242721
242725
242734
241728
242722
242716

213185

3453
3459
3460
3461
1848
3462
3456

2161

Gaming Regulatory Investigator (2 Pos.)
Gaming Surveillance Manager

Gaming Surveillance Observer (8 Pos.)
Gaming Surveillance Technician (3 Pos.)
Network Specialist

Sr Gaming Surveillance Observer (3 Pos.)

Slot Compliance Assistant (4 Pos.)

Public Defender

Senior Tribal Court Advocate
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Worksite

Window Rock, AZ

Worksite

Twin Arrows, AZ
Twin Arrows, AZ
Twin Arrows, AZ
Twin Arrows, AZ
St. Michaels, AZ

Twin Arrows, AZ
Twin Arrows, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Pay Rate

**%% DOE
$41,516.80

$49,067.20
$49,067.20

Pay Rate

$45,011.20

Pay Rate

$41,516.80

Pay Rate

$34,944.00
$53,476.80
$32,073.60
$36,878.40
$43,576.00
$38,084.80
$38,084.80

$45,011.20

Closing Date

OUF
OUF

OUF
OUF

Closing Date

04/05/2013

Closing Date

04/05/2013

Closing Date

OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF

OUF



Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite Pay Rate Closing Date

All positions, position titles, and salaries are subject to applicable tribal laws, policies, and procedures.
NOTE TO PROSPECTIVE APPLICANTS: A Navajo Nation Application for Employment must be submitted to the Department
of Personnel Management, on or before the closing date, for each position you wish to be considered. Applications submitted after

the closing date will not be considered. All Applications for Employment must be filled out in its entirety, including dates of
employment. Resumes are optional and can be attached to the application.

Veterans' Preference Applies
The Navajo Nation gives preference to eligible and qualified applicants in accordance with the Navajo Preference in

Employment Act (NPEA).
% /': w5,

Bérnadette Bernally, HR Director

OUF - Open Until Filled (subject to close anytime)
* DOE - Depending on Experience ( $41,516.80 - 47,860.80 )
** DOE - Depending on Experience ( $45,011.20 - 52,187.20 )
*** DOE - Depending on Experience ( $67,059.20 - 77,729.60 )
**** DOE - Depending on Experience ( $102,689.60 - 119,059.20 )
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